Specifications
Item Number
Item Color
Material

Size

Item Number
Item Color
Material

Size

603685

Stainless

Stainless steel 1.4301

300x100x100 mm

603686

Stainless

Stainless steel 1.4301

300x100x100 mm

PURUS

Spice/bottle box made in stainless steel.
Stand-alone model.

[tem 603685

ltem 603686

Spice/bottle box made in stainless steel.
Recessed model. The recommended hole
dimensions are 303x103mm.



300

100

121,5

97,5

297,5

321,5
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